Mazda MX-5/Miata Sales by Month

CANADA
Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Annual Cumulative

1989 CY -- -- -- -- -- 817 371 299 257 377 400 306 2,827 2,827
1990 CY 288 442 623 424 448 472 346 262 182 165 107 147 3,906 6,733
1991 CY 70 212 413 481 330 334 294 234 295 138 109 46 2,956 9,689
1992 CY 115 199 297 426 411 333 134 65 62 70 92 73 2,277 11,966
1993 CY 50 71 272 252 171 195 166 68 104 59 61 32 1,501 13,467
1994 CY 33 46 157 336 131 126 95 58 47 35 44 65 1,173 14,640
1995 CY 88 176 176 78 92 138 48 27 21 41 44 19 948 15,588
1996 CY 44 56 74 68 83 57 58 56 23 18 13 8 558 16,146
1997 CY 15 30 67 84 92 72 60 41 29 40 32 32 594 16,740
1998 CY 21 38 185 222 105 111 119 70 74 47 32 23 1,047 17,787
1999 CY 20 39 133 248 176 156 65 74 81 82 59 65 1,198 18,985
2000 CY 30 54 157 262 190 175 140 107 60 71 46 36 1,328 20,313
2001 CY 48 48 171 210 211 162 139 98 75 43 32 34 1,271 21,584
2002 CY 36 47 120 219 182 196 68 202 58 40 34 28 1,230 22,814
2003 CY 25 32 69 220 242 163 98 85 66 43 16 20 1,079 23,893
2004 CY 16 25 76 133 167 165 85 110 119 129 67 54 1,146 25,039
2005 CY 35 54 61 142 112 51 23 44 146 85 55 49 857 25,896
2006 CY 30 56 151 303 373 220 131 98 83 53 50 34 1,582 27,478
Total: 964 1,625 3,202 4,108 3,516 3,943 2,440 1,998 1,782 1,536 1,293 1,071 27,478

35% 59% 11.7% 15.0% 12.8% 14.4% 89% 73% 65% 56% 4.7% 3.9%

Source: official Mazda records
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